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NOMBRE

CAYUELA*FENOLLAR,JOSEJUAN
CAZORLA*BORONATS,AURORA
CAZORLA*MARTINEZ,ANAM
CAZORLA*MARTINEZ,JULIAN
CDAD PROP EDIFICIO LUNA
CDAD PROP EDIFICIO LUNA
CDAD PROP EDIFICIO LUNA

NIF
022934778Y
045262848K
045261501P
027177347H
H52015377
H52015377
H52015377

CDAD PROP EDIFICIO MAR CHICA 47 49 51 H29950441

CDAD PROP EDIFICIO MAR CHICA 47 49 51 H29950441

CDAD PROP EDIFICIO MAR CHICA 47 49 51 H29950441

CDAD PROP. URBANIZACION PRINCIPE DE H52008174
CDAD PROP. URBANIZACION PRINCIPE DE H52008174
CDAD PROP. URBANIZACION PRINCIPE DE H52008174
CDAD PROP. URBANIZACION PRINCIPE DE H52008174
CDAD PROP. URBANIZACION PRINCIPE DE H52008174
CDAD PROP. URBANIZACION PRINCIPE DE H52008174
CDAD PROP. URBANIZACION PRINCIPE DE H52008174
CDAD PROP. URBANIZACION PRINCIPE DE H52008174

CDAD. DE PROP. EDF.RENOIR

CDAD. PROP. EDF. UBEDA |

CDAD. PROP. GENERAL MOSCARDO 39
CDAD.PROP.EDF.VISTAMAR
CDAD.PROP.EDF.VISTAMAR
CDAD.PROP.EDF.VISTAMAR
CDAD.PROP.EDF.VISTAMAR

CDAD.PROP.SANSONIII
CEDENO*MORAL,JUANA

CELIS DE*RAMOS,MARIO ANTONIO
CELIS DE*RAMOS,MARIO ANTONIO
CENTELLLEZ*GARCIA,VICENTE
CENTELLLEZ*GARCIA,VICENTE
CENTELLLEZ*GARCIA,VICENTE
CENTELLLEZ*GARCIA,VICENTE
CENTELLLEZ*GARCIA,VICENTE
CENTELLLEZ*GARCIA,VICENTE
CENTELLLEZ*GARCIA,VICENTE
CENTENO*POZUELO,JOAQUIN
CENTENO*POZUELO,JOAQUIN

H52008935
H52008026
H52008059
H52011897
H52011897
H52011897
H52011897
H52014255
045233776K
045295126F
045295126F
045257773Y
045257773Y
045257773Y
045257773Y
045257773Y
045257773Y
045257773Y
045212698B
045212698B

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
103317729
102141492
102492157
102559763
100127695
100174511
100200937
97476181
98201116
101281715
100111740
100127741
100153237
100174620
102143218
102240523
102259288
102486821
100201148
102252823
102452368
100111883
100127877
100153339
102230362
102899350
106810897
98201456
98201550
97476621
98201881
102763339
102763429
102763520
103625411
103625502
101410848
101790609



